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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

32619
29864
33816
33940
34207
32641
34283
34025
33804
31022
33011
32617
33899
31920
34143
30579
32847
33831
30398
33488
29642
34028
33893
34186
34073

20
11
2
6
14
13
10
19
1
24
17
12
5
15
8
18
4
9
22
16
21
25
7
23
3

ADRIANE DOS SANTOS LOPES

ANA LUCIA MENEZES SILVA

ANGELA MARIA CUPERTINO FERREIRA COELHO
ARLENE MIRANDA PINTO

DANIELA APARECIDA COELHO MARCAL DE SENA
ELIZABETH APARECIDA FERREIRA SANTOS
ERCIMEIRE APARECIDA SOARES FERREIRA
EULALIA FERREIRA DE FIGUEIREDO AMORIM
FLAVIANA COELHO DO CARMO FIGUEIREDO
FRANCIELI BARROS MENDES

ILZA KARLA EVANGELISTA

IRLANE DA CONSOLAC&0O SALES MARQUES
IVANIA MARIA DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO
JOELMA APARECIDA DE SOUSA SILVA
KARLA APARECIDA ALVES

LAUDICEIA APARECIDA BARBOSA

LUCIA DE ANDRADE SIQUEIRA

LUDMILLA FERREIRA NUNES
MARCELLA MATOS COBRA

MARDELY POLIANE SANTOS LIMA
PATRICIA CRISTINA BRAGA SILVEIRA
RENATA DE FREITAS NEPONUCENO

RUI GONCALVES PEREIRA

TATIANE ROCHA DE ALMEIDA BRAGA
VANESSA SOARES MACIEL




